Name

Username Department Month Year i

D RAJA ADARS| adarshdr383@gr B.SC Life Scienc 12 2022 fimes Fooes l:
J ANITHA KUMA anitha.jupudi12@ MICRO BIOLOG 12 2022 2
S ANJANI anjanil.surisetti@ ENGLISH 12 2022 1
P ANURADHA anuprathigadapa MATHEMATICS 12 2022 6
Dr J ANURADHZ anuradha.jampal TELUGU 12 2022 1
Banothu Srikantt banothusrikanthé B.SC Life Scienc 12 2022 2
Mr. B. Kondala R bkraormm@gma Administrator 12 2022 6
Sivaji chilaka chilakasivaji123¢ M.Sc(Physics) 12 2022 1
D VENKATA RAI dudavenkataram COMMERCE 12 2022 2
G VENKAIAH  gattigunde.venka HISTORY 12 2022 2
B GEETHIKASR geethikageethu7 3 B.SC MSDS 12 2022 3
Dr GOUSE SHAI gouseshrk@gma HINDI 12 2022 17
Dr K JOHN MILT johnmiltonkomar: HISTORY 12 2022 3
VULLOJI YAMIN kamallayamini14 m.sc chemistry 2 12 2022 2
‘K VIJAYA LAXM kokkondavijayala ENGLISH 12 2022 3
K VAMSHI kothapellivamshi. | B.SC MBZC 12 2022 1
Shaik latheef latheefsk.2004@ B.SC Life Scienc 12 2022 1
M UDAY KIRAN madasuuday0@: 2ND B.A 12 2022 1
B MADHULATH!/ madhulathaajme M.SC ZOOLOGY 12 2022 2
MD NISSAR mdnissar2004@x 1 B.SC MBZC 12 2022 1
M RAVEENDAR mrreddyjlkmm@¢ HISTORY 12 2022 16
Dr.AR SATYAVA nagasatyavennel COMMERCE 12 2022 1
Dr. N VIJAYA Bt nvijayabsarma@ ENGLISH 12 2022 1
Perumalla Rajen: Perumallarajend: B.COM 3RD 12 2022 1
A PRUDHVI prudhvialeti847@ 2 B.COM CA 12 2022 1
Y RAVI VARDH?Z rvpolsci@gmail.c POLITICAL SCIE 12 2022 9
Y SAIDULU saiduluyagge@g 3MSCS 12 2022 1
Dr. KSAROJA sarojakasula001( MATHEMATICS 12 2022 1
Dr.P SARVESW; sarveswar75@gr COMMERCE 12 2022 2
N SATYANARAY satyam.neelagirit COMPUTER SC 12 2022 4
G SHIVAJI shivajiganesh99¢ ENGLISH 12 2022 1
Shaik sohel sohiltou1@gmail B.COM 12 2022 1
L PAVANI Sravanilinganabc 1 B. SC BZC 12 2022 3
G SRINIVAS KU! srinivaskgandlag€ ZOOLOGY 12 ., 2022

Subramanyem st Subbusailu1234£ B.COM 12 . 2022

D SUJATHA suja.dodda@gm: COMMERCE 12 2022

DR M SUNAND# sunandagdc@gn ZOOLOGY 12 2022

S Thanuja thanujasriramula B.Sc Physical Sc 12 2022

T NAGUR tnagoor2020@gr HISTORY 12 2022

T PRABHAKAR | tprabhakarphysic PHYSICS 12 2022

Gaddam Triveni trivenimeghana2 B.SC Life Scienc 12 2022

U NAGAREKHAI Urekabcm@gma MATHEMATICS 12 2022

KVRK DURGA vasanthadurga1: STATISTICS 12 2022

| VEERABHADR veerabhadramin: 3 B.COM CA 12 2022 2
D RAJA ADARSI adarshdr383@gr B.SC Life Scienc 11 2022
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Name

D RAJA ADARSH

J ANITHA KUMARI
S ANJANI

P ANURADHA

Dr J ANURADHA
Banothu Srikanth
Mr. B. Kondala Rao
Sivaji chilaka

D VENKATA RAMANA
G VENKAIAH

B GEETHIKASRI

Dr GOUSE SHAIK
Dr K JOHN MILTON
VULLOJI YAMINI

K VIJAYA LAXMI

K VAMSHI

Shaik latheef

M UDAY KIRAN

B MADHULATHA
MD NISSAR

M RAVEENDAR REDDY
Dr.AR SATYAVATHI

Username
adarshdr383@gmail.com
anitha.jupudil2@gmail.com
anjanil.surisetti@gmail.com
anuprathigadapa@gmail.com
anuradha.jampala67@gmail.com
banothusrikanth67 @gmail.com
bkraormm@gmail.com
chilakasivajil23@gmail.com
dudavenkataramanaO0l@gmail.com
gattigunde.venkaiah@gmail.com
geethikageethu759@gmail.com
gouseshrk@gmail.com
johnmiltonkomarabathini@gmail.com
kamallayaminil43@gmail.com
kokkondavijayalaxmi@gmail.com
kothapellivamshi89@gmail.com
latheefsk.2004@gmail.com
madasuudayO@gmail.com
madhulathaajmeera@gmail.com
mdnissar2004@gmail.com
mrreddyjlkmm@gmail.com
nagasatyavennela@gmail.com

Dr. N VIJAYA BHASKARA SARI nvijayabsarma@gmail.com

Perumalla Rajendar

A PRUDHVI

Y RAVI VARDHAN

Y SAIDULU

Dr. K.SAROJA

Dr.P SARVESWARA RAO
N SATYANARAYANA

G SHIVAIJI

Shaik sohel

L PAVANI

G SRINIVAS KUMAR
Subramanyem srinivasula
D SUJATHA

DR M SUNANDA

S Thanuja

T NAGUR

T PRABHAKAR RAO
Gaddam Triveni Meghana
U NAGAREKHARANI
KVRK DURGA

| VEERABHADRAM

D RAJA ADARSH

J ANITHA KUMARI

Perumallarajendar2002@gmail.com
prudhvialeti847@gmail.com
rvpolsci@gmail.com
saiduluyagge@gmail.com
sarojakasula001@gmail.com
sarveswar75@gmail.com
satyam.neelagiril@gmail.com
shivajiganesh99@gmail.com
sohiltoul@gmail.com
Sravanilinganaboina4d5@gmail.com
srinivaskgandla@gmail.com
Subbusailu12345@gmail.com
suja.dodda@gmail.com
sunandagdc@gmail.com
thanujasriramula03@gmail.com
tnagoor2020@gmail.com
tprabhakarphysics@gmail.com
trivenimeghana20l16@gmail.com
Urekabcm@gmail.com
vasanthadurgal23@gmail.com
veerabhadraminala567@gmail.com
adarshdr383@gmail.com
anitha.jupudil2@gmail.com

Department
B.SC Life Science
MICRO BIOLOGY
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
TELUGU

B.SC Life Science
Administrator
M.Sc(Physics)
COMMERCE
HISTORY

3 B.SC MSDS
HINDI

HISTORY

m.sc chemistry 2nd year
ENGLISH

| B.SC MBZC
B.SC Life Science
2NDB.A

M.SC ZOOLOGY
1 B.SC MBZC
HISTORY
COMMERCE
ENGLISH

B.COM 3RD

2 B.COM CA
POLITICAL SCIENCE
3MSCS
MATHEMATICS
COMMERCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH

B.COM
1B.SCBZC
Z00LOGY
B.COM
COMMERCE
Z00LOGY

B.Sc Physical Science
HISTORY
PHYSICS

B.SC Life Science
MATHEMATICS
STATISTICS

3 B.COMCA
B.SC Life Science
MICRO BIOLOGY

Month

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11



S ANJANI

P ANURADHA

Dr J ANURADHA
BANDARU RAHUL

B SRINIVAS

B MUKESH

B SHEKAR

N BHARGAV

Mr. B. Kondala Rao
Boda vasu naik

BOLLA VEERABRAHMAM
Burika rakesh

Dr Ch.G.Gupta

Dr.CH SRINIVASULU
JVS ARUNDATHI

Dr. Mohd. Zakirullah
D VENKATA RAMANA
G KYATHI

G VENKAIAH

B GEETHIKASRI

GUDE GOPI

Dr GOUSE SHAIK

G SURENDRA REDDY
TJEEVAN KUMAR

Dr K JOHN MILTON

Dr. K NAGESWARA RAO
K VIJAYA LAXMI

K USHA PAVANI

MM LAKSHMI

D LAVANYA

M UDAY KIRAN

P MOHAN

M RAVEENDAR REDDY
Dr.AR SATYAVATHI
P.Nandini

Dr.S NARAYANA SWAMY
B SUNIL

| KIRAN KUMAR

N SRINIVASA RAO

anjanil.surisetti@gmail.com
anuprathigadapa@gmail.com
anuradha.jampala67@gmail.com
bandarurahul225143@gmail.com
bannubandari@gmail.com
banothmukesh87@gmail.com
banothshekar728@gmail.com
bhargavnunna2@gmail.com
bkraormm@gmail.com
bodavasunaik23@gmail.com
bollabv@gmail.com
burikarakesh788@gmail.com
chamarthigupta@gmail.com
chsri39@gmail.com
csenaaccrl@gmail.com
drzakirullah@yahoo.com
dudavenkataramana0l@gmail.com
gajjikhyathi@gmail.com
gattigunde.venkaiah@gmail.com
geethikageethu759@gmail.com
gopigudell22@gemail.com
gouseshrk@gmail.com
gsurikmc@gmail.com
jeevan.aikf@gmail.com
johnmiltonkomarabathini@gmail.com
kasalanag@gmail.com
kokkondavijayalaxmi@gmail.com
kusumausha03@gmail.com
lakshmi.hcu@gmail.com
lavanyadasari308 @gmail.com
madasuudayO@gmail.com
mohanpprince2001@gmail.com
mrreddyjlkmm@gmail.com
nagasatyavennela@gmail.com
nandininandhu033@gmail.com
narayana.sudarshana@gmail.com
nayaksunil57040@gmail.com
nissykiran0707 @gmail.com
nsrphy@gmail.com

Dr. N VIJAYA BHASKARA SARI nvijayabsarma@gmail.com

P PAVANI

P PAVAN

Perumalla Rajendar
A PRUDHVI

G RAGHU

Dr. P RAMESH

Y RAVI VARDHAN

pangapavani6@gmail.com
pavanpasupulatil23@gmail.com
Perumallarajendar2002@gmail.com
prudhvialeti847@gmail.com
raghugodi2015@gmail.com
rameshkuchem@gmail.com
rvpolsci@gmail.com

ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
TELUGU

B.A

CHEMISTRY
1B.COMCA
1B.COMCA

1ST B.COM CA
Administrator

B.SC Life Science
COMMERCE
B.COM

BOTONY
Z00L0GY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE

1 B. SC MBZC
HISTORY

3 B.SC MSDS
B.COM

HINDI

BOTONY

PHYSICS

HISTORY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
COMPUTER SCIENCE
PHYSICS

3RD B.COM CA
2ND B.A

3RD MSDS
HISTORY
COMMERCE

B.Sc Physical Science
COMMERCE
1B.COMCA
TELUGU

PHYSICS

ENGLISH

3RD B.COM CA
1STB.COM CA
B.COM 3RD

2 B.COM CA
BIOTECHNOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
POLITICAL SCIENCE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



B SAIKUMAR

Y SAIDULU

G SAIKRISHNA

V SAMBASIVA RAO
B SAMBA

P SARITHA

Dr. K.SAROJA

Dr.P SARVESWARA RAO
N SATYANARAYANA
G SHIVAIJI

S BABU

S RAMESH

G SRAVANI

L PAVANI

Dr. D. SREENIVAS

G SRINIVAS KUMAR
Subramanyem srinivasula
D SUJATHA

DR M SUNANDA

A SYAMALA

S Thanuja

T NAGUR

T PRABHAKAR RAO

saibolla222@gmail.com
saiduluyagge@gmail.com
saikrishnaguguloth618@gmail.com
sambasivadl@gmail.com
sambatharak143@gmail.com
sarithapashikanti@gmail.com
sarojakasula001@gmail.com
sarveswar75@gmail.com
satyam.neelagiril@gmail.com
shivajiganesh99@gmail.com
somapangumani@gmail.com
srameshmed@gmail.com
sravanigollamudi9@gmail.com
Sravanilinganaboina4d5@gmail.com
sreenivasdadigaladdgl@gmail.com
srinivaskgandla@gmail.com
Subbusailu12345@gmail.com
suja.dodda@gmail.com
sunandagdc@gmail.com
syamala.commerce@gmail.com
thanujasriramula03@gmail.com
tnagoor2020@gmail.com
tprabhakarphysics@gmail.com

TUNIKIPATI SIVA RAMAKRISH tsrkchary@gmail.com

U NAGAREKHARANI
Dr.G VALYA

R VANDANA

KVRK DURGA

| VEERABHADRAM
M VENKATESWARA RAO
N VENKANNA

P VINAY

V SANTHI KUMAR

Y MAHESH
BONAGIRI YUVATEJA
S AKHIL

J ANITHA KUMARI

S ANJANI

P ANURADHA

Dr J ANURADHA

B SRINIVAS
BHADRU BHUKYA

K BHANUJA

G NAVEEN

Mr. B. Kondala Rao
Burika rakesh

Dr B VENKANNA

Urekabcm@gmail.com
valyagugulothu@gmail.com
vandanarajamalla2844@gmail.com
vasanthadurgal23@gmail.com
veerabhadraminala567@gmail.com
venkatmandalapul8@gmail.com
venki.jvk@gmail.com
Vinaypagadala9222002@gmail.com
vskhod@gmail.com
yallaboinamahesh@gmail.com
yuvatejabonagiri@gmail.com
akhilsongala@gmail.com
anitha.jupudil2@gmail.com
anjanil.surisetti@gmail.com
anuprathigadapa@gmail.com
anuradha.jampala67@gmail.com
bannubandari@gmail.com
bhadrubhukya@gmail.com
bhanujakollu06@gmail.com
bhushan.goud.96@gmail.com
bkraormm@gmail.com
burikarakesh788@gmail.com
bvenky75@gmail.com

2 B.COM CA
3MSCS

1B.COM CA
MATHEMATICS
1B.COM CA
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
COMMERCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
BOTONY
COMMERCE

2 B.COM CA

1B. SCBZC
COMMERCE
Z00LoGY
B.COM
COMMERCE
Z00LoGY
COMMERCE
B.Sc Physical Science
HISTORY
PHYSICS

B.COM
MATHEMATICS
BOTONY

3MSCS
STATISTICS
3B.COMCA
Z00LoGY
ECONOMICS
3MSCS
Chemistry
Chemistry

B.SC Life Science
20BSC MSCS
MICRO BIOLOGY
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
TELUGU
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
1B.A

3MSCS
Administrator
B.COM
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Dr Ch.G.Gupta

Dr.CH SRINIVASULU
JVS ARUNDATHI

D VENKATA RAMANA
B GANESH

G VENKAIAH

Dr GOUSE SHAIK

G SURENDRA REDDY
G RAMESH BABU
TJEEVAN KUMAR

Dr K JOHN MILTON

K JYOTHIRMAYI RANI
Dr. K NAGESWARA RAO
K VIJAYA LAXMI

K USHA PAVANI

MM LAKSHMI

M UDAY KIRAN

MD YAKUB PASHA

P MOHAN

M RAVEENDAR REDDY
Dr.AR SATYAVATHI

N SHIRISHA

Dr.S NARAYANA SWAMY

chamarthigupta@gmail.com
chsri39@gmail.com
csenaaccrl@gmail.com
dudavenkataramanaO0l@gmail.com
ganeshbodagani@gmail.com
gattigunde.venkaiah@gmail.com
gouseshrk@gmail.com
gsurikmc@gmail.com
gundaramesh3310@gmail.com
jeevan.aikf@gmail.com
johnmiltonkomarabathini@gmail.com
jyothirmai.rani2013@gmail.com
kasalanag@gmail.com
kokkondavijayalaxmi@gmail.com
kusumausha03@gmail.com
lakshmi.hcu@gmail.com
madasuudayO@gmail.com
mohammadyakubpasha04@gmail.com
mohanpprince2001@gmail.com
mrreddyjlkmm@gmail.com
nagasatyavennela@gmail.com
nakkashirisha345@gmail.com
narayana.sudarshana@gmail.com

Dr. N VIJAYA BHASKARA SARI nvijayabsarma@gmail.com

P DHARMA TEJA
Perumalla Rajendar
G RAGHU

Komati Rahul

Dr. P RAMESH
GUGULOTH RAMBABU
B RAVIKUMAR

Dr. V RAVI SHANKAR
Y RAVINDRA REDDY
Y RAVI VARDHAN

B SAIKUMAR

Y SAIDULU

V SAMBASIVA RAO
Dr.P SARVESWARA RAO
S BABU

Dr. D. SREENIVAS

M SRINIVASA RAO

G SRINIVAS KUMAR
DR M SUNANDA

A SYAMALA

T NAGUR

T PRABHAKAR RAO
U NAGAREKHARANI

perumalapallidharmateja@gmail.com
Perumallarajendar2002@gmail.com
raghugodi2015@gmail.com
rahulkomati188@gmail.com
rameshkuchem@gmail.com
ramuguguloth6906@gmail.com
ravi_kbc@rediffmail.com
ravishankarkmm@gmail.com
raviyaraboluphy@gmail.com
rvpolsci@gmail.com
saibolla222@gmail.com
saiduluyagge@gmail.com
sambasivadl@gmail.com
sarveswar75@gmail.com
somapangumani@gmail.com
sreenivasdadigaladdgl@gmail.com
srinivasaraomanneni@gmail.com
srinivaskgandla@gmail.com
sunandagdc@gmail.com
syamala.commerce@gmail.com
tnagoor2020@gmail.com
tprabhakarphysics@gmail.com
Urekabcm@gmail.com

BOTONY

Z00LoGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMMERCE

2 BSC MSDS
HISTORY

HINDI

BOTONY
COMMERCE
PHYSICS

HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH
COMPUTER SCIENCE
PHYSICS

2ND B.A

2 BSC MCCS

3RD MSDS

HISTORY
COMMERCE

2 B.COM CA
COMMERCE
ENGLISH

1B.AHPP

B.COM 3RD
BIOTECHNOLOGY
B.COM

CHEMISTRY

B.Sc Physical Science
PHYSICS

Z00LoGY

PHYSICS

POLITICAL SCIENCE
2 B.COM CA

3MSCS
MATHEMATICS
COMMERCE
BOTONY
COMMERCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
Z00LoGY

Z00LoGY
COMMERCE
HISTORY

PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Dr.G VALYA

Dr.G VARA LAXMI
KVRK DURGA

| VEERABHADRAM
Malothu venkatesh

M VENKATESWARA RAO

N VENKANNA

DR P VENU MADHAV
M VINAY

Dr. CV MURALIDHAR

M LAXMAN VINAY KUMAR

Y MAHESH

G AKHIL

J ANITHA KUMARI
S ANJANI

P ANURADHA

Dr J ANURADHA

B SRINIVAS
BHADRU BHUKYA
G NAVEEN

Mr. B. Kondala Rao

BOLLA VEERABRAHMAM
B VENKATESWARA RAO

CH NAGA JAYANTH
Dr Ch.G.Gupta

CH POORNACHANDRA RAO

Dr.CH SRINIVASULU
Dr. Mohd. Zakirullah
D VENKATA RAMANA
G VENKAIAH

Dr GOUSE SHAIK

G SURENDRA REDDY
G RAMESH BABU
TJEEVAN KUMAR

Dr K JOHN MILTON
KJYOTHIRMAYI RANI

Dr. K NAGESWARA RAO

K VIJAYA LAXMI

M UDAY KIRAN

M BALA KRISHNA

M RAVEENDAR REDDY
Dr.AR SATYAVATHI

Dr.S NARAYANA SWAMY

Dr. NADRU GOPI
N SRINIVASA RAO

valyagugulothu@gmail.com
vara7120@gmail.com
Vasanthadurgal23@gmail.com
veerabhadraminala567@gmail.com
venkat26801@gmail.com
venkatmandalapul8@gmail.com
venki.jvk@gmail.com
venuteja2011@gmail.com
vinaymentam99@gmail.com
vmrchippa@gmail.com
vnynaidu4@gmail.com
yallaboinamahesh@gmail.com
akhiltv73@gmail.com
anitha.jupudil2@gmail.com
anjanil.surisetti@gmail.com
anuprathigadapa@gmail.com
anuradha.jampala67@gmail.com
bannubandari@gmail.com
bhadrubhukya@gmail.com
bhushan.goud.96@gmail.com
bkraormm@gmail.com
bollabv@gmail.com
buruguvrao@gmail.com
ch.nagajayanth17@gmail.com
chamarthigupta@gmail.com
chepupoornachandrarao@gmail.com
chsri39@gmail.com
drzakirullah@yahoo.com
dudavenkataramana0l@gmail.com
gattigunde.venkaiah@gmail.com
gouseshrk@gmail.com
gsurikmc@gmail.com
gundaramesh3310@gmail.com
jeevan.aikf@gmail.com
johnmiltonkomarabathini@gmail.com
jyothirmai.rani2013@gmail.com
kasalanag@gmail.com
kokkondavijayalaxmi@gmail.com
madasuudayO@gmail.com
matkalanizam@gmail.com
mrreddyjlkmm@gmail.com
nagasatyavennela@gmail.com
narayana.sudarshana@gmail.com
naruna081@gmail.com
nsrphy@gmail.com

Dr. N VIJAYA BHASKARA SARI nvijayabsarma@gmail.com
PAGIDIPALLI VENKATESWARL pagidipallivenkateswarlu@gmail.com

BOTONY
ENGLISH
STATISTICS
3B.COM CA
B.SC Life Science
Z00L0GY
ECONOMICS

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

3MSCS
ECONOMICS
2ND BBA
Chemistry
1B.A

MICRO BIOLOGY
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
TELUGU
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
3MSCS
Administrator
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
3MSCS
BOTONY
TELUGU
Z00L0GY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE
HISTORY

HINDI

BOTONY
COMMERCE
PHYSICS
HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH

2ND B.A
CHEMISTRY
HISTORY
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
ECONOMICS
PHYSICS
ENGLISH
TELUGU
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G RAGHU

Dr.M VENKATA RAMANA
A RAMU

Dr. V RAVI SHANKAR
K REVANTH KUMAR
Dr P RAVIKUMAR

Y SAIDULU

Dr.P SARVESWARA RAO
P NARASIMHA RAO
S BABU

S RAMESH

Dr. D. SREENIVAS

M SRINIVASA RAO

G SRINIVAS KUMAR
D SUJATHA

DR M SUNANDA

T NAGUR

T PRABHAKAR RAO
A UPENDER

Dr.G VALYA

Dr.G VARA LAXMI

M VENKATESWARA RAO
DR P VENU MADHAV
M VINAY

P VINAY

V SANTHI KUMAR

S ANJANI
Bandi,vinay

Mr. B. Kondala Rao
Dr. Mohd. Zakirullah
M UDAY KIRAN

Dr.S NARAYANA SWAMY
A RAMU

S RAMESH

Dr. D. SREENIVAS

T NAGUR

V SANTHI KUMAR

S ANJANI

Mr. B. Kondala Rao
Dr. Mohd. Zakirullah
AVINATH GONGURA
Dr K JOHN MILTON
KJYOTHIRMAYI RANI
K VIJAYA LAXMI

raghugodi2015@gmail.com
ramanaparadox@gmail.com
ramualakunta555@gmail.com
ravishankarkmm@gmail.com
revanthk275@gmail.com
rkponugoti@gmail.com
saiduluyagge@gmail.com
sarveswar75@gmail.com
sathwikbrosanay1974@gmail.com
somapangumani@gmail.com
srameshmed@gmail.com
sreenivasdadigaladdgl@gmail.com
srinivasaraomanneni@gmail.com
srinivaskgandla@gmail.com
suja.dodda@gmail.com
sunandagdc@gmail.com
tnagoor2020@gmail.com
tprabhakarphysics@gmail.com
upendaralla88@gmail.com
valyagugulothu@gmail.com
vara7120@gmail.com
venkatmandalapul8@gmail.com
venuteja2011@gmail.com
vinaymentam99@gmail.com
Vinaypagadala9222002@gmail.com
vskhod@gmail.com
anjanil.surisetti@gmail.com
bandiivinay473@gmail.com
bkraormm@gmail.com
drzakirullah@yahoo.com
madasuudayO@gmail.com
narayana.sudarshana@gmail.com
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